
 

 

Mini Colour Wheel Pattern Key 
 

Fabric: White 16-count measuring 5 x 5 inches (13 x 13cm) 

Stitch count: 39 x 39 

Size: 2.4” x 2.4” inches (6.2 x 6.2cm) 

Colours: DMC stranded cotton 

 

Key for cross stitch: 

Symbol Colour 

 666 

 608 

 740 

 742 

 444 

 907 

 702 

 3849 

 798 

 3746 

 208 

 718 

 

You will need 1 skein of each colour to complete this pattern. 

You will also need a size 24 tapestry needle and sharp embroidery scissors. 

Note: If you stitch this design on 14-count aida it will be slightly larger will still fit in a 3-inch 

hoop. 
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