

Mini Colour Wheel Pattern Key

Fabric: White 16-count measuring 5 x 5 inches (13 x 13cm)

Stitch count: 39 x 39

Size: 2.4" x 2.4" inches (6.2 x 6.2cm)

Colours: DMC stranded cotton

Key for cross stitch:

Symbol	Colour
•	666
×	608
=	740
/	742
0	444
>	907
C	702
L	3849
•	798
	3849 798 3746
Т	208
<u> </u>	718

You will need 1 skein of each colour to complete this pattern.

You will also need a size 24 tapestry needle and sharp embroidery scissors.

Note: If you stitch this design on 14-count aida it will be slightly larger will still fit in a 3-inch hoop.

© Karen Eley/The Hawthorn Tree 2024. All rights reserved.

